2026

Tanz / Link

Dopamine Charleston
Love Potion 666

| Just Might! / Williams
Sapphire!

Electric Vibe
What's Going On

Deeper
Off The Track

Things | Regret
Whipped Cream
Whispers of Forever

Level Datum
L1 01-2026
L1 02-2026
L2 02-2026
L2 01-2026
L3 01-2026
L3 02-2026
L4 02-2026
L4 01-2026
L4 01-2026
L4 01-2026
L4 02-2026

Berlin Modern Dancers


https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/204345/dopamine-charleston
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/202815/love-potion-666
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/206384/i-just-might
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/197907/sapphire
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/191538/electric-vibe
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/207787/whats-going-on
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/202477/deeper
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/203007/off-the-track
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/204714/things-i-regret
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/203692/whipped-cream
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/206258/whispers-of-forever

2025

Tanz / Link

A Bar Song

Ah Si

APT

Bachata Mathilda
Canadian Stomp
Chica Boom Boom
Come Dance With Me
Do You Remember
Frosty

Glass Of Wine

Gold

Hands On Me

Irish Stew

Miles On It

Ohhh My God
Rocket To The Sun
Shut Up & Dance EZ
The Last Shanty
Tippin It Up

Until the Dawn

We Can't Wait

With My Friends
You're The One That | Want

A Bar Song
Bachata Mathilda

Beautiful Reason
Cold Heart

Do It All Again
Fallin' In Love
Follow Til The End
Glass Of Wine
Green Green Grass
| Close My Eyes
Miles On It

Rio

Space In My Heart
Storm and Stone
The Rain Is Gone
Volare

Waterfall

With My Friends
Wrong Direction

Bachata Mathilda
Closer

Level Datum
L1 02-2025
L1 05-2025
L1 04-2025
L1 08-2025
L1 10-2025
L1 05-2025
L1 11-2025
L1 01-2025
L1 12-2025
L1 12-2025
L1 09-2025
L1 10-2025
L1 01-2025
L1 01-2025
L1 02-2025
L1 07-2025
L1 04-2025
L1 06-2025
L1 03-2025
L1 02-2025
L1 09-2025
L1 01-2025
L1 05-2025
L2 02-2025
L2 08-2025
L2 02-2025
L2 11-2025
L2 03-2025
L2 04-2025
L2 09-2025
L2 12-2025
L2 06-2025
L2 11-2025
L2 01-2025
L2 01-2025
L2 01-2025
L2 10-2025
L2 01-2025
L2 05-2025
L2 01-2025
L2 01-2025
L2 03-2025
L3 08-2025
L3 09-2025

Berlin Modern Dancers


https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/181815/a-bar-song
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/65862/ah-si
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/193268/apt
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/188508/bachata-mathilda
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/61069/canadian-stomp
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/77872/chica-boom-boom
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/59703/come-dance-with-me
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/116574/do-you-remember
https://www.get-in-line.de/dances/Frosty_-_Stern.htm
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/162168/glass-of-wine
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/167589/gold
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/197240/hands-on-me
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/49773/irish-stew
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/182749/miles-on-it
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/191509/ohhh-my-god
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/92079/rocket-to-the-sun
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/104837/shut-up-dance-ez
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/183715/the-last-shanty
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/179858/tippin-it-up
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/105114/until-the-dawn
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/184480/we-cant-wait
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/187745/with-my-friends-for-my-friends
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/167434/youre-the-one-that-i-want
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/181815/a-bar-song
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/188508/bachata-mathilda
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/185263/beautiful-reason
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/153703/cold-heart
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/185535/do-it-all-again
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/191203/fallin-in-love
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/198816/follow-til-the-end
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/162168/glass-of-wine
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/160239/green-green-grass
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/124044/i-close-my-eyes
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/182749/miles-on-it
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/36143/rio
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/181878/space-in-my-heart
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/161741/storm-and-stone
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/184783/the-rain-is-gone
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/191824/volare
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/171632/waterfall
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/187745/with-my-friends-for-my-friends
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/142610/wrong-direction
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/188508/bachata-mathilda
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/60353/closer

Heel, Toe, Rodeo
Islands In The Stream
Johnnie Walker Blues
Liquor Talking

Miles On It

Not At This Party

Real Men Cry

So Just Dance, Dance, Dance

The Way You Make Me Feel

Washed Up In Austin
Where we've been

Azizam

Bare My Soul

Breathe

Don't

Face The Music

Feels Like Christmas
Foolish Feelings

Get Ready For The Future

Groovy Love
Heard The Beat

Hope

Just A Phase

Last Hurrah

Love Me Harder
Made For Dancing
Neon Vegas Lights
No Remorse

Once Upon A December
Pick Me Up
Portland Cha
Rama Lama Ding Dong
Real Men Cry
Samba Whisper
Searching Soul
Shady

Slow Burn

Slow Motion

Soul Shaker
Southern Delight
Swingin Doors
The Dance

The Keys
Tightrope

Trespassing
Try To Remember Waltz

Watch Me Now
5 Times You

L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3

L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4

10-2025
01-2025
03-2025
05-2025
01-2025
11-2025
10-2025
06-2025
04-2025
02-2025
12-2025

05-2025
02-2025
09-2025
05-2025
11-2025
11-2025
04-2025
12-2025
02-2025
01-2025
05-2025
03-2025
02-2025
05-2025
01-2025
09-2025
05-2025
11-2025
01-2025
03-2025
06-2025
03-2025
02-2025
09-2025
03-2025
04-2025
04-2025
01-2025
05-2025
05-2025
06-2025
11-2025
03-2025
06-2025
11-2025
06-2025
09-2025


https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/189852/heel-toe-rodeo
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/49826/islands-in-the-stream
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/179576/johnnie-walker-blues
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/184590/liquor-talking
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/182749/miles-on-it
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/193509/not-at-this-party
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/192489/real-men-cry
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/111201/so-just-dance-dance-dance
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/191001/the-way-you-make-me-feel
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/179575/washed-up-in-austin
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/46256/where-weve-been
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/195100/azizam
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/162699/bare-my-soul
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/180180/breathe
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/99379/dont
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/172375/face-the-music
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/121967/feels-like-christmas
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/192239/foolish-feelings
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/200099/get-ready-for-the-future
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/127139/groovy-love
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/190090/heard-the-beat
https://youtu.be/e0sqOJ7ac0I?si=oxDjhuRPBhcJGB0U
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/130798/just-a-phase
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/171222/the-last-hurrah
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/195910/love-me-harder
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/188301/made-for-dancing
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/146187/neon-vegas-lights
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/194591/no-remorse
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/33320/once-upon-a-december
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/188430/pick-me-up
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/160178/portland-cha
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/de/stepsheets/35325/rama-lama-ding-dong
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/192489/real-men-cry
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/184441/samba-whisper
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/197200/searching-soul
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/115261/shady
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/38915/slow-burn
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/194653/slow-motion
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/189579/soul-shaker
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/40025/southern-delight
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/41743/swingin-doors
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/194172/the-dance
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/202106/the-keys
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/122693/tightrope
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/91924/trespassing
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/167490/try-to-remember-waltz
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/47925/watch-me-now
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/199821/5-times-you

2024

Tanz / Link

A Bar Song

Ah Si

Back To The Start
Canadian Stomp
Come Dance With Me
Cupid Shuffle

Do You Remember
Electric Slide

Frosty

Gold

Lindi Shuffle

Mamma Maria
Something In The Water
Stand By Me
Stumblin In

We Can't Wait

Ah Si

Back To The Start
Black Coffee

Chica Boom Boom
Closer

Cold Heart

Come Dance With Me
Country Walkin'
Cupid Shuffle
Electric Slide

Gives Me Shivers

| Close My Eyes
Irish Stew

Lindi Shuffle

Rio

Rocket To The Sun
Some Beach
Something In The Water
Stand By Me
Stumblin' In

Sweet Sweet Smile
Under The Sun
Until The Dawn
Waterfall

Wrong Direction

At The Hop
Back To The Start

Canadian Stomp

Level Datum
L1 10-2024
L1 09-2024
L1 10-2024
L1 09-2024
L1 11-2024
L1 09-2024
L1 05-2024
L1 09-2024
L1 12-2024
L1 06-2024
L1 10-2024
L1 04-2024
L1 11-2024
L1 09-2024
L1 11-2024
L1 09-2024
L2 05-2024
L2 09-2024
L2 09-2024
L2 10-2024
L2 02-2024
L2 02-2024
L2 03-2024
L2 03-2024
L2 04-2024
L2 04-2024
L2 04-2024
L2 12-2024
L2 02-2024
L2 05-2024
L2 03-2024
L2 05-2024
L2 03-2024
L2 07-2024
L2 04-2024
L2 07-2024
L2 10-2024
L2 09-2024
L2 03-2024
L2 09-2024
L2 04-2024
L3 11-2024
L3 01-2024
L3 02-2024

Berlin Modern Dancers


https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/181815/a-bar-song
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/65862/ah-si
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/131704/back-to-the-start
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/61069/canadian-stomp
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/59703/come-dance-with-me
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/58339/cupid-shuffle
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/116574/do-you-remember
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/77329/electric-slide
https://www.get-in-line.de/dances/Frosty_-_Stern.htm
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/167589/gold
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/28133/lindi-shuffle
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/77629/mamma-maria
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/82603/something-in-the-water
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/168263/stand-by-me
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/179744/stumblin-in-de
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/184480/we-cant-wait
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/65862/ah-si
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/131704/back-to-the-start
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/62519/black-coffee
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/77872/chica-boom-boom
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/60353/closer
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/153703/cold-heart
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/59703/come-dance-with-me
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/59415/country-walkin
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/58339/cupid-shuffle
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/77329/electric-slide
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/154517/gives-me-shivers
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/124044/i-close-my-eyes
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/49773/irish-stew
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/28133/lindi-shuffle
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/36143/rio
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/92079/rocket-to-the-sun
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/39610/some-beach
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/82603/something-in-the-water
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/168263/stand-by-me
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/179744/stumblin-in-de
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/41612/sweet-sweet-smile
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/78404/under-the-sun
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/105114/until-the-dawn
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/171632/waterfall
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/142610/wrong-direction
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/64367/at-the-hop
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/131704/back-to-the-start
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/61069/canadian-stomp

First Waltz

Gold

Hold Me Now

Not Fair

Sixteen Tons

Something In The Water

Stand By Me
Stumblin' In

Triple You
Under The Sun

Breathe

Close To Close
Die With A Smile
Do It With Passion

Get Moving
Going All The Way

In The Bayou

In Walked You
Johnnie Walker Blues
Liquor Talking

Men On A Mission
Never Fool Me

Roll, Ride, Slide
Straight Line

Texas Hold 'em

Try To Remember Waltz
Useless Excuses

L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3

L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4

11-2024
01-2024
09-2024
10-2024
05-2024
01-2024
01-2024
05-2024
09-2024
07-2024

09-2024
02-2024
11-2024
09-2024
03-2024
02-2024
09-2024
02-2024
03-2024
10-2024
01-2024
07-2024
07-2024
05-2024
05-2024
11-2024
05-2024


https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/55094/first-waltz
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/167589/gold
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/181438/hold-me-now
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/107503/not-fair
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/178918/sixteen-tons
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/82603/something-in-the-water
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/168263/stand-by-me
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/179744/stumblin-in-de
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/168801/triple-you-de
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/78404/under-the-sun
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/180180/breathe
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/177087/close-to-close
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/187153/die-with-a-smile
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/182799/do-it-with-passion
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/179077/get-moving-cba4ldf
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/179085/going-all-the-way-cba4ldf
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/185024/in-the-bayou
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/178435/in-walked-you
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/179576/johnnie-walker-blues
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/184590/liquor-talking
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/176861/men-on-a-mission
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/164641/never-fool-me
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/181902/roll-ride-slide
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/179393/straight-line
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/179558/texas-hold-em
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/167490/try-to-remember-waltz
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/174777/useless-excuses

2023

Tanz / Link

Ah Si

Cold Heart

Cupid Shuffle

Do You Remeber
Electric Slide
Gold

Lindi Shuffle
Mamma Maria

Rocket To The Sun

Festinight
Gave Me A Girl

Love Remains

Love Yourself
Lover, Lover

Our Own Party
Reason To Stay
Telling On My Heart
The Last Hurrah

Til Your'e Home

Triple You

Level Datum
L1 11-2023
L1 11-2023
L1 10-2023
L1 10-2023
L1 10-2023
L1 11-2023
L1 11-2023
L1 10-2023
L1 10-2023
L4 10-2023
L4 12-2023
L4 10-2023
L4 12-2023
L4 10-2023
L4 11-2023
L4 11-2023
L4 11-2023
L4 09-2023
L4 09-2023
L4 10-2023

Berlin Modern Dancers


https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/65862/ah-si
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/153703/cold-heart
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/58339/cupid-shuffle
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/116574/do-you-remember
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/77329/electric-slide
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/167589/gold
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/28133/lindi-shuffle
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/77629/mamma-maria
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/92079/rocket-to-the-sun
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/171572/festinight
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/175750/gave-me-a-girl
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/116055/love-remains
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/167774/love-yourself
https://www.linedancefun.ch/images/lover-lover.pdf
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/175718/our-own-party
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/130773/reason-to-stay
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/172776/telling-on-my-heart
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/171222/the-last-hurrah
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/171995/til-youre-home-aka-ottos-waltz
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/168563/triple-you

	2026
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