

# 2026

<u>Tanz / Link</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Datum</u>
<a href="#">Dopamine Charleston</a>	L 1	01-2026
<a href="#">Love Potion 666</a>	L 1	02-2026
<hr/>		
<a href="#">I Just Might! / Williams</a>	L 2	02-2026
<a href="#">Sapphire!</a>	L 2	01-2026
<hr/>		
<a href="#">Electric Vibe</a>	L 3	01-2026
<a href="#">What's Going On</a>	L 3	02-2026
<hr/>		
<a href="#">Deeper</a>	L 4	02-2026
<a href="#">Off The Track</a>	L 4	01-2026
<a href="#">Things I Regret</a>	L 4	01-2026
<a href="#">Whipped Cream</a>	L 4	01-2026
<a href="#">Whispers of Forever</a>	L 4	02-2026



# 2025



<u>Tanz / Link</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Datum</u>
<a href="#">A Bar Song</a>	L 1	02-2025
<a href="#">Ah Si</a>	L 1	05-2025
<a href="#">APT</a>	L 1	04-2025
<a href="#">Bachata Mathilda</a>	L 1	08-2025
<a href="#">Canadian Stomp</a>	L 1	10-2025
<a href="#">Chica Boom Boom</a>	L 1	05-2025
<a href="#">Come Dance With Me</a>	L 1	11-2025
<a href="#">Do You Remember</a>	L 1	01-2025
<a href="#">Frosty</a>	L 1	12-2025
<a href="#">Glass Of Wine</a>	L 1	12-2025
<a href="#">Gold</a>	L 1	09-2025
<a href="#">Hands On Me</a>	L 1	10-2025
<a href="#">Irish Stew</a>	L 1	01-2025
<a href="#">Miles On It</a>	L 1	01-2025
<a href="#">Ohhh My God</a>	L 1	02-2025
<a href="#">Rocket To The Sun</a>	L 1	07-2025
<a href="#">Shut Up &amp; Dance EZ</a>	L 1	04-2025
<a href="#">The Last Shanty</a>	L 1	06-2025
<a href="#">Tippin It Up</a>	L 1	03-2025
<a href="#">Until the Dawn</a>	L 1	02-2025
<a href="#">We Can't Wait</a>	L 1	09-2025
<a href="#">With My Friends</a>	L 1	01-2025
<a href="#">You're The One That I Want</a>	L 1	05-2025

<a href="#">A Bar Song</a>	L 2	02-2025
<a href="#">Bachata Mathilda</a>	L 2	08-2025
<a href="#">Beautiful Reason</a>	L 2	02-2025
<a href="#">Cold Heart</a>	L 2	11-2025
<a href="#">Do It All Again</a>	L 2	03-2025
<a href="#">Fallin' In Love</a>	L 2	04-2025
<a href="#">Follow Til The End</a>	L 2	09-2025
<a href="#">Glass Of Wine</a>	L 2	12-2025
<a href="#">Green Green Grass</a>	L 2	06-2025
<a href="#">I Close My Eyes</a>	L 2	11-2025
<a href="#">Miles On It</a>	L 2	01-2025
<a href="#">Rio</a>	L 2	01-2025
<a href="#">Space In My Heart</a>	L 2	01-2025
<a href="#">Storm and Stone</a>	L 2	10-2025
<a href="#">The Rain Is Gone</a>	L 2	01-2025
<a href="#">Volare</a>	L 2	05-2025
<a href="#">Waterfall</a>	L 2	01-2025
<a href="#">With My Friends</a>	L 2	01-2025
<a href="#">Wrong Direction</a>	L 2	03-2025

<a href="#">Bachata Mathilda</a>	L 3	08-2025
<a href="#">Closer</a>	L 3	09-2025

<a href="#">Heel, Toe, Rodeo</a>	L 3	10-2025
<a href="#">Islands In The Stream</a>	L 3	01-2025
<a href="#">Johnnie Walker Blues</a>	L 3	03-2025
<a href="#">Liquor Talking</a>	L 3	05-2025
<a href="#">Miles On It</a>	L 3	01-2025
<a href="#">Not At This Party</a>	L 3	11-2025
<a href="#">Real Men Cry</a>	L 3	10-2025
<a href="#">So Just Dance, Dance, Dance</a>	L 3	06-2025
<a href="#">The Way You Make Me Feel</a>	L 3	04-2025
<a href="#">Washed Up In Austin</a>	L 3	02-2025
<a href="#">Where we've been</a>	L 3	12-2025

<a href="#">Azizam</a>	L 4	05-2025
<a href="#">Bare My Soul</a>	L 4	02-2025
<a href="#">Breathe</a>	L 4	09-2025
<a href="#">Don't</a>	L 4	05-2025
<a href="#">Face The Music</a>	L 4	11-2025
<a href="#">Feels Like Christmas</a>	L 4	11-2025
<a href="#">Foolish Feelings</a>	L 4	04-2025
<a href="#">Get Ready For The Future</a>	L 4	12-2025
<a href="#">Groovy Love</a>	L 4	02-2025
<a href="#">Heard The Beat</a>	L 4	01-2025
<a href="#">Hope</a>	L 4	05-2025
<a href="#">Just A Phase</a>	L 4	03-2025
<a href="#">Last Hurrah</a>	L 4	02-2025
<a href="#">Love Me Harder</a>	L 4	05-2025
<a href="#">Made For Dancing</a>	L 4	01-2025
<a href="#">Neon Vegas Lights</a>	L 4	09-2025
<a href="#">No Remorse</a>	L 4	05-2025
<a href="#">Once Upon A December</a>	L 4	11-2025
<a href="#">Pick Me Up</a>	L 4	01-2025
<a href="#">Portland Cha</a>	L 4	03-2025
<a href="#">Rama Lama Ding Dong</a>	L 4	06-2025
<a href="#">Real Men Cry</a>	L 4	03-2025
<a href="#">Samba Whisper</a>	L 4	02-2025
<a href="#">Searching Soul</a>	L 4	09-2025
<a href="#">Shady</a>	L 4	03-2025
<a href="#">Slow Burn</a>	L 4	04-2025
<a href="#">Slow Motion</a>	L 4	04-2025
<a href="#">Soul Shaker</a>	L 4	01-2025
<a href="#">Southern Delight</a>	L 4	05-2025
<a href="#">Swingin Doors</a>	L 4	05-2025
<a href="#">The Dance</a>	L 4	06-2025
<a href="#">The Keys</a>	L 4	11-2025
<a href="#">Tightrope</a>	L 4	03-2025
<a href="#">Trespassing</a>	L 4	06-2025
<a href="#">Try To Remember Waltz</a>	L 4	11-2025
<a href="#">Watch Me Now</a>	L 4	06-2025
<a href="#">5 Times You</a>	L 4	09-2025

# 2024



<u>Tanz / Link</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Datum</u>
<a href="#">A Bar Song</a>	L 1	10-2024
<a href="#">Ah Si</a>	L 1	09-2024
<a href="#">Back To The Start</a>	L 1	10-2024
<a href="#">Canadian Stomp</a>	L 1	09-2024
<a href="#">Come Dance With Me</a>	L 1	11-2024
<a href="#">Cupid Shuffle</a>	L 1	09-2024
<a href="#">Do You Remember</a>	L 1	05-2024
<a href="#">Electric Slide</a>	L 1	09-2024
<a href="#">Frosty</a>	L 1	12-2024
<a href="#">Gold</a>	L 1	06-2024
<a href="#">Lindi Shuffle</a>	L 1	10-2024
<a href="#">Mamma Maria</a>	L 1	04-2024
<a href="#">Something In The Water</a>	L 1	11-2024
<a href="#">Stand By Me</a>	L 1	09-2024
<a href="#">Stumblin In</a>	L 1	11-2024
<a href="#">We Can't Wait</a>	L 1	09-2024
<hr/>		
<a href="#">Ah Si</a>	L 2	05-2024
<a href="#">Back To The Start</a>	L 2	09-2024
<a href="#">Black Coffee</a>	L 2	09-2024
<a href="#">Chica Boom Boom</a>	L 2	10-2024
<a href="#">Closer</a>	L 2	02-2024
<a href="#">Cold Heart</a>	L 2	02-2024
<a href="#">Come Dance With Me</a>	L 2	03-2024
<a href="#">Country Walkin'</a>	L 2	03-2024
<a href="#">Cupid Shuffle</a>	L 2	04-2024
<a href="#">Electric Slide</a>	L 2	04-2024
<a href="#">Gives Me Shivers</a>	L 2	04-2024
<a href="#">I Close My Eyes</a>	L 2	12-2024
<a href="#">Irish Stew</a>	L 2	02-2024
<a href="#">Lindi Shuffle</a>	L 2	05-2024
<a href="#">Rio</a>	L 2	03-2024
<a href="#">Rocket To The Sun</a>	L 2	05-2024
<a href="#">Some Beach</a>	L 2	03-2024
<a href="#">Something In The Water</a>	L 2	07-2024
<a href="#">Stand By Me</a>	L 2	04-2024
<a href="#">Stumblin' In</a>	L 2	07-2024
<a href="#">Sweet Sweet Smile</a>	L 2	10-2024
<a href="#">Under The Sun</a>	L 2	09-2024
<a href="#">Until The Dawn</a>	L 2	03-2024
<a href="#">Waterfall</a>	L 2	09-2024
<a href="#">Wrong Direction</a>	L 2	04-2024
<hr/>		
<a href="#">At The Hop</a>	L 3	11-2024
<a href="#">Back To The Start</a>	L 3	01-2024
<a href="#">Canadian Stomp</a>	L 3	02-2024

<a href="#">First Waltz</a>	L 3	11-2024
<a href="#">Gold</a>	L 3	01-2024
<a href="#">Hold Me Now</a>	L 3	09-2024
<a href="#">Not Fair</a>	L 3	10-2024
<a href="#">Sixteen Tons</a>	L 3	05-2024
<a href="#">Something In The Water</a>	L 3	01-2024
<a href="#">Stand By Me</a>	L 3	01-2024
<a href="#">Stumblin' In</a>	L 3	05-2024
<a href="#">Triple You</a>	L 3	09-2024
<a href="#">Under The Sun</a>	L 3	07-2024

<a href="#">Breathe</a>	L 4	09-2024
<a href="#">Close To Close</a>	L 4	02-2024
<a href="#">Die With A Smile</a>	L 4	11-2024
<a href="#">Do It With Passion</a>	L 4	09-2024
<a href="#">Get Moving</a>	L 4	03-2024
<a href="#">Going All The Way</a>	L 4	02-2024
<a href="#">In The Bayou</a>	L 4	09-2024
<a href="#">In Walked You</a>	L 4	02-2024
<a href="#">Johnnie Walker Blues</a>	L 4	03-2024
<a href="#">Liquor Talking</a>	L 4	10-2024
<a href="#">Men On A Mission</a>	L 4	01-2024
<a href="#">Never Fool Me</a>	L 4	07-2024
<a href="#">Roll, Ride, Slide</a>	L 4	07-2024
<a href="#">Straight Line</a>	L 4	05-2024
<a href="#">Texas Hold 'em</a>	L 4	05-2024
<a href="#">Try To Remember Waltz</a>	L 4	11-2024
<a href="#">Useless Excuses</a>	L 4	05-2024

# 2023

<u>Tanz / Link</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Datum</u>
<a href="#">Ah Si</a>	L 1	11-2023
<a href="#">Cold Heart</a>	L 1	11-2023
<a href="#">Cupid Shuffle</a>	L 1	10-2023
<a href="#">Do You Remeber</a>	L 1	10-2023
<a href="#">Electric Slide</a>	L 1	10-2023
<a href="#">Gold</a>	L 1	11-2023
<a href="#">Lindi Shuffle</a>	L 1	11-2023
<a href="#">Mamma Maria</a>	L 1	10-2023
<a href="#">Rocket To The Sun</a>	L 1	10-2023



<a href="#">Festnight</a>	L 4	10-2023
<a href="#">Gave Me A Girl</a>	L 4	12-2023
<a href="#">Love Remains</a>	L 4	10-2023
<a href="#">Love Yourself</a>	L 4	12-2023
<a href="#">Lover, Lover</a>	L 4	10-2023
<a href="#">Our Own Party</a>	L 4	11-2023
<a href="#">Reason To Stay</a>	L 4	11-2023
<a href="#">Telling On My Heart</a>	L 4	11-2023
<a href="#">The Last Hurrah</a>	L 4	09-2023
<a href="#">Til Your'e Home</a>	L 4	09-2023
<a href="#">Triple You</a>	L 4	10-2023